Individual Best Times (Masters)

Louise Kedge - (143108) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:18.76
1:25.91
1:26.75
1:28.11

1:30.04

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:28.11
1:25.91
1:26.75
1:30.04
1:18.76

Copyright 2024

369
284
276

263

263
284
276

369

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Swim
Date

31/10/04
12/03/22
10/10/21
25/03/23
29/05/21

Swim
Date

25/03/23
12/03/22
10/10/21
29/05/21
31/10/04

Meet

ASA Masters Championship 2004
Essex Masters Championships

East Region Masters Championships
Essex Masters Championships 2023

Harlow Penguins

Meet

Essex Masters Championships 2023
Essex Masters Championships

East Region Masters Championships
Harlow Penguins

ASA Masters Championship 2004

Venue

Sheffield
Basildon
Newmarket
Basildon

Harlow Leisure Zone

Venue

Basildon

Basildon

Newmarket

Harlow Leisure Zone

Sheffield
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Licence Level

ASA049 0
MAS948 0
MAS922 0
MAS1026 0
LEX1434 0

Licence Level

MAS1026 0
MAS948 0
MAS922 0
LEX1434 0
ASA049 0
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